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003-01426-2016 Adams, Michael J Receiver 03/02/2023Cascade Capital LLC assignee of
Santander Consumer USA Inc. v. Odra
Hicks

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00119-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/03/2023Discover Bank VS. Naim M AlimiCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-01210-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/13/2023Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC VS.
Travis O Nolan

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00744-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/13/2023Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC VS.
Manoj K Tarachand

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00321-2023 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 03/13/202300789613Frost Bank vs. James KozakCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03324-2022 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 03/13/202300789613Discover Bank VS. Dwayne CrawfordCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00124-2023 Wooten, Suzanne Mediator 03/13/2023American Express National Bank VS.
Florencia Gurmandi aka Maria F
Gurmandi

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03760-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/13/2023Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC VS.
Charles S Wacasey

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00275-2020 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/13/2023Discover Bank VS. Billy J BorenCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03278-2022 Auld, Lexa Mediator 03/13/202301429900Argelia Martinez v. Keiri ChavezCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03275-2022 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 03/14/2023Raymond Irizarry and Maryse Irizarry vs.
Kimberly Murray

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00420-2023 Thompson, Grady Mediator 03/20/2023Saki McCallister and Kathen McCallister
v. Tristan John Wescott

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03604-2021 Auld, Lexa Mediator 03/21/202301429900Emmy Chepkemoi vs. Samuel Lee
Darnell Shorts and Oncor Electric
Delivery Company

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03275-2022 Gammon, Karen Mediator 03/21/202300785891Raymond Irizarry and Maryse Irizarry vs.
Kimberly Murray

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00703-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/23/2023Discover Bank VS. Larry C HaynesCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00382-2020 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/28/2023Discover Bank VS. Aaron C DepassCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00495-2023 Rose, Dale Mediator 03/30/2023Tamara Sutherland vs. Jill MathewsCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA
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003-03394-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/30/2023Discover Bank VS. Leena M AbualzeetCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00604-2023 Wooten, Suzanne Mediator 03/31/2023Goldman Sachs Bank USA VS. Ajaj
Gadiwan

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00073-2023 Isaacks, Lewis Mediator 03/31/2023Cornell Terrell v. Leydi Ford-Contreras
and L Transportation LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00639-2023 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 03/31/202300789613Velocity Investments LLC Assignee of
Cross River Bank VS. Charles Garcia

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00618-2023 Wooten, Suzanne Mediator 03/31/2023Discover Bank v. Michael A DukeCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03111-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/31/2023Discover Bank VS. Bonnie L MendozaCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-01226-2022 Bernstein, Michael Receiver 03/31/202302222500PLS Check Cashers of Texas, L.P. vs.
Tarina Group Inc.

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA


